THE DATASHEET OF
ICS-51360
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 ICS-51360
Bottom Port PDM Digital Output Multi-Mode Microphone
InvenSense reserves the right to change the detail
specifications as may be required to permit
improvements in the design of its products.

Dimension tolerance is ±0.15 mm unless otherwise specified
Figure 16. Package Marking Specification (Top View)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART TEMP RANGE PACKAGE QUANTITY PACKAGING
ICS-51360 −40°C to +85°C 5-Terminal LGA_CAV 10,000  13” Tape and Reel
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
B
d 0.10
A
(4X)
f 0.10 C
C
(2.45)
(3.30)
3.50
2.65
j 0.10m C A B
0.522X0.725 (4x)
PIN1
CORNER
(0.254)
0.98±0.10
1.04
1.33
ø0.325
ø1.025
ø1.625
0.300
1.51
(0.125)(0.125)
0.82
1
5
2
4
3
PIN1
CORNER
1.68
YYXXX
1360
LOT TRACEABILITY CODE
PIN 1 INDICATIONPART NUMBER
DATE CODE
 ICS-51360
Page 21 of 22
Document Number: DS-000094
Revision: 1.0
REVISION HISTORY
REVISION DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION
9/23/2016 1.0 Initial version
 ICS-51360